C
L
D
-D
S
6
0
 R

color cct
range
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 700 ma
2-step order code 4-step order code
Group
flux
(lm) @
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
80-CRI
easyWhite
5000 K
H2 900 1044
50H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH250H
50F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH250F
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG450H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG450F
4500 K
H2 900 1044
45H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH245H
45F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH245F
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG445H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG445F
4000 K
H2 900 1044
40H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH240H
40F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH240F
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG440H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG440F
3500 K
H2 900 1044
35H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH235H
35F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH235F
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG435H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG435F
3000 K
G4 840 974
30H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG430H
30F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG430F
G2 780 905 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG230H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG230F
2700 K
G2 780 905
27H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG227H
27F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG227F
F4 730 847 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HF427H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HF427F
90-CRI
easyWhite
3000 K
e4 635 737
30H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE430H
30F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0Ue430F
e2  590 684 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE230H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0Ue230F
2700 K
e2 590 684
27H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE227H

minimum luminous flux
(lm) @ 700 ma**
order codes
Kit cct code
flux
(lm)@
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
65 cri typical 70 cri minimum 80 cri minimum 90 cri minimum
ANSI White (2700 K - 8300 K)
51 6200 K
J2 1040 1206 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00J2051
H4 970 1125 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00H4051 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH4051
H2 900 1044 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH2051
e1 6500 K
J2 1040 1206 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00J20E1
H4 970 1125 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00H40E1 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH40E1
H2 900 1044 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH20E1
e2 5700 K
J2 1040 1206 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00J20E2
H4 970 1125 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00H40E2 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH40E2
H2 900 1044 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH20E2
e3 5000 K
H4 970 1125 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00H40E3 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH40E3
H2 900 1044 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00H20E3 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH20E3 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH20E3
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG40E3
e4 4500 K
H4 970 1125 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00H40E4 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH40E4
H2 900 1044 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00H20E4 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH20E4 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH20E4
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG40E4
e5 4000 K
H2 900 1044 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00H20E5 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH20E5 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH20E5
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D00G40e5 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BG40e5 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG40E5
e6 3500 K
H2 900 1044 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BH20E6 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH20E6
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0BG40e6 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG40E6
e7 3000 K
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG40E7
G2 780 905 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG20E7
F4 730 847
F2 680 789
e4 635 737 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0Ue40e7
e2 590 684 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0Ue20e7
e8 2700 K
G2 780 905 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG20E8
F4 730 847 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HF40E8
F2 680 789
e4 635 737
e2 590 684 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0Ue20e8
D4 550 638 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UD40e8